

INVESTING WITH IMPACT

At Tidewater Wealth Management we take a pragmatic and adaptive approach to sustainable and responsible wealth management. We select investments that meet rigorous Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) / Socially Responsible Investing (SRI) criteria. This allows our clients to align their investment objectives with their values and promote change in corporate behavior.



You'll love to watch

Intro to ed reflections by Jennifer 02:38



OUR COMMITMENT

A portion of Tidewater Wealth Management's ESG/SRI related business earnings will be donated to the following organizations:



The Hole in the Wall Gang Camp

The Ocean Cleanup

WANT TO KNOW MORE?

Let's talk and get started!

+ CONTACT US

All securities involve a certain degree of risk. Future income payments cannot be guaranteed and principal is subject to fluctuate. The opinions expressed herein are solely those of Tidewater Wealth Management, Inc., a registered investment advisor located in the state of Pennsylvania, and/or David T. DeWitt, President. Information provided should not be considered a recommendation of any specific investment or to any specific investor. Nothing contained herein should be construed as an offer or solicitation of any product or service. Tidewater Wealth Management, Inc. and David T. DeWitt will not offer any investment advice or service in any state or jurisdiction in which proper registrations have not been obtained.

RECENT INSIGHTS:

ESG/SRI Investing Featured in Barron's 1/14/19 9:11 AM

Our Innovative ESG/SRI Strategy is Here 11/8/18 2:33 PM	
Our first blog post is coming soon! 10/29/18 2:20 PM	
CONTACT:	
David H. Dewitt T: (610) 975-4435 F: (610) 975-4437	
Copyright 2018, Tidewater Wealth Management	